PART_NO

CATEGORY

PART_DESCRIPTION

COLOR

87513c01
58120c01
99498c01
58121c01
bb0339c01
58122c01
58123c01
3710

3832
4032b

3705

3705

32073
32209
3706

44294
55013
32039
43093
3749

32013
6536

42003
42003
32184
32184
41678
92907
32000
3701

3713

4265c
4265c
32270
32198
10928
4716

41239
32278
41677
32523
6632

33299
32449
2825

32316
11478
32524
32524
4274

32002
87082
32556
55615
48989
32557
87408
32138
3673

6553

3070b
2431

3068b
87079
2412b

Electric, Battery Box
Electric, Motor
Electric, Motor
Electric, Motor
Electric

Electric

Electric

Plate

Plate

Plate, Round

Technic, Axle
Technic, Axle
Technic, Axle
Technic, Axle
Technic, Axle
Technic, Axle
Technic, Axle
Technic, Connector
Technic, Axle
Technic, Axle
Technic, Connector
Technic, Connector
Technic, Connector
Technic, Connector
Technic, Connector
Technic, Connector
Technic, Connector
Technic, Connector
Technic, Brick
Technic, Brick
Technic

Technic

Technic

Technic, Gear
Technic, Gear
Technic, Gear
Technic, Gear
Technic, Liftarm
Technic, Liftarm
Technic, Liftarm
Technic, Liftarm
Technic, Liftarm
Technic, Liftarm
Technic, Liftarm
Technic, Liftarm
Technic, Liftarm
Technic, Liftarm
Technic, Liftarm
Technic, Liftarm
Technic, Pin
Technic, Pin
Technic, Pin
Technic, Pin
Technic, Connector
Technic, Connector
Technic, Connector
Technic, Connector
Technic, Pin
Technic, Pin
Technic, Axle

Tile

Tile

Tile

Tile

Tile, Modified

Electric 9V Battery Box Power Functions (Non-Rechargeable) with Dark Bluish Gray Bottom

Electric, Motor 9V Power Functions M with Dark Bluish Gray Bottom
Electric, Motor 9V Power Functions Servo with Dark Bluish Gray Bottom
Electric, Motor 9V Power Functions XL with Dark Bluish Gray Bottom
Electric, Pole Reverser / Polarity Switch with Black Lead, Power Functions

Electric, Power Functions 9V Remote Control Unit with Dark Bluish Gray Bottom

Electric, Power Functions Receiver Unit with Dark Bluish Gray Bottom
Plate 1 x4

Plate 2 x 10

Plate, Round 2 x 2 with Axle Hole - X Opening

Technic, Axle 4

Technic, Axle 4

Technic, Axle 5

Technic, Axle 5.5 with Stop

Technic, Axle 6

Technic, Axle 7

Technic, Axle 8 with Stop

Technic, Axle Connector with Axle Hole

Technic, Axle Pin with Friction Ridges Lengthwise

Technic, Axle Pin without Friction Ridges Lengthwise

Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Angled #1

Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular

Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular 3L with 2 Pin Holes
Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular 3L with 2 Pin Holes
Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular 3L with Center Pin Hole
Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular 3L with Center Pin Hole
Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular Double Split
Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular Split

Technic, Brick 1 x 2 with Holes

Technic, Brick 1 x 4 with Holes

Technic, Bush

Technic, Bush 1/2 Smooth

Technic, Bush 1/2 Smooth

Technic, Gear 12 Tooth Double Bevel

Technic, Gear 20 Tooth Bevel

Technic, Gear 8 Tooth with Dual Face

Technic, Gear Worm Screw, Long

Technic, Liftarm 1 x 13 Thick

Technic, Liftarm 1 x 15 Thick

Technic, Liftarm 1 x 2 Thin

Technic, Liftarm 1 x 3 Thick

Technic, Liftarm 1 x 3 Thin

Technic, Liftarm 1 x 3 with 2 Axle Holes and Pin / Crank

Technic, Liftarm 1 x 4 Thin

Technic, Liftarm 1 x 4 Thin with Stud Connector

Technic, Liftarm 1 x 5 Thick

Technic, Liftarm 1 x 5 Thin with Axle Holes on Ends

Technic, Liftarm 1 x 7 Thick

Technic, Liftarm 1 x 7 Thick

Technic, Pin 1/2

Technic, Pin 3/4

Technic, Pin 3L with Friction Ridges Lengthwise and Center Pin Hole
Technic, Pin 3L without Friction Ridges Lengthwise

Technic, Pin Connector Perpendicular 3 x 3 Bent with 4 Pins
Technic, Pin Connector Perpendicular 3L with 4 Pins

Technic, Pin Connector Perpendicular Double 3L

Technic, Pin Connector Toggle Joint Smooth Double with Axle and Pin Holes
Technic, Pin Double with Axle Hole

Technic, Pin without Friction Ridges Lengthwise

Technic, Pole Reverser Handle / Axle Connector

Tile 1 x 1 with Groove (3070)

Tilelx4

Tile 2 x 2 with Groove

Tile2x4

Tile, Modified 1 x 2 Grille with Bottom Groove / Lip

Light Bluish Gray
Light Bluish Gray
Light Bluish Gray
Light Bluish Gray
Light Bluish Gray
Light Bluish Gray
Light Bluish Gray
Light Bluish Gray
Black

Black

Black

Red

Light Bluish Gray
Dark Bluish Gray
Black

Yellow

Dark Bluish Gray
Black

Blue

Tan

Blue

Black

Black

Light Bluish Gray
Black

Red

Black

Black

Black

Black

Light Bluish Gray
Light Bluish Gray
Yellow

Black

Tan

Dark Bluish Gray
Light Bluish Gray
Red

Black

Black

Black

Light Bluish Gray
Light Bluish Gray
Black

Light Bluish Gray
Black

Light Bluish Gray
Black

Red

Light Bluish Gray
Tan

Black

Tan

Light Bluish Gray
Light Bluish Gray
Light Bluish Gray
Black

Black

Light Bluish Gray
Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black
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