PART_NO	CATEGORY	PART_DESCRIPTION	COLOR	QTY
59510	Electric, Battery Box	Electric 9V Battery Box 4 x 11 x 7 PF with Orange Switch	Light Bluish Gray	1 from 42082
87513c01	Electric, Battery Box	Electric 9V Battery Box Power Functions (Non-Rechargeable) with Dark Bluish Gray Bottom	Light Bluish Gray	1
58120c01	Electric, Motor	Electric, Motor 9V Power Functions M with Dark Bluish Gray Bottom	Light Bluish Gray	5
99498c01	Electric, Motor	Electric, Motor 9V Power Functions Servo with Dark Bluish Gray Bottom	Light Bluish Gray	2
58121c01	Electric, Motor	Electric, Motor 9V Power Functions XL with Dark Bluish Gray Bottom	Light Bluish Gray	1
bb0339c01	Electric	Electric, Pole Reverser / Polarity Switch with Black Lead, Power Functions	Light Bluish Gray	1
58122c01	Electric	Electric, Power Functions 9V Remote Control Unit with Dark Bluish Gray Bottom	Light Bluish Gray	4
58123c01	Electric	Electric, Power Functions Receiver Unit with Dark Bluish Gray Bottom	Light Bluish Gray	4
3710	Plate	Plate 1 x 4	Light Bluish Gray	1
3832	Plate	Plate 2 x 10	Black	3
4032b	Plate, Round	Plate, Round 2 x 2 with Axle Hole - X Opening	Black	1
2654	Plate, Round	Plate, Round 2 x 2 with Rounded Bottom (Boat Stud)	Trans Neon Orange	1 from 42082 4 from 42082
54200 3705	Slope Tochnic Avlo	Slope 30 1 x 1 x 2/3	Trans-Neon Orange	
3705 3705	Technic, Axle	Technic, Axle 4	Black Red	2 .
	Technic, Axle	Technic, Axle 4		-
32073	Technic, Axle	Technic, Axle 5	Light Bluish Gray	14
32209	Technic, Axle	Technic, Axle 5.5 with Stop	Dark Bluish Gray	2
3706	Technic, Axle	Technic, Axle 6	Black	2
44294	Technic, Axle	Technic, Axle 7	Yellow	1
55013	Technic, Axle	Technic, Axle 8 with Stop	Dark Bluish Gray	6
32039	Technic, Connector	Technic, Axle Connector with Axle Hole	Black	5
43093	Technic, Axle	Technic, Axle Pin with Friction Ridges Lengthwise	Blue	10 +:
3749	Technic, Axle	Technic, Axle Pin without Friction Ridges Lengthwise	Tan	1
32013	Technic, Connector	Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Angled #1	Blue	1
6536	Technic, Connector	Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular	Black	5
42003	Technic, Connector	Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular 3L with 2 Pin Holes	Black	2
42003	Technic, Connector	Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular 3L with 2 Pin Holes	Light Bluish Gray	6
32184	Technic, Connector	Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular 3L with Center Pin Hole	Black	1
32184	Technic, Connector	Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular 3L with Center Pin Hole	Red	1
41678	Technic, Connector	Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular Double Split	Black	3
92907	Technic, Connector	Technic, Axle and Pin Connector Perpendicular Split	Black	2
32000	Technic, Brick	Technic, Brick 1 x 2 with Holes	Black	4
3701	Technic, Brick	Technic, Brick 1 x 4 with Holes	Black	1
3713	Technic	Technic, Bush	Light Bluish Gray	4
4265c	Technic	Technic, Bush 1/2 Smooth	Light Bluish Gray	19
4265c	Technic	Technic, Bush 1/2 Smooth	Yellow	1
32270	Technic, Gear	Technic, Gear 12 Tooth Double Bevel	Black	3
32198	Technic, Gear	Technic, Gear 20 Tooth Bevel	Tan	1
10928	Technic, Gear	Technic, Gear 8 Tooth with Dual Face	Dark Bluish Gray	7
4716	Technic, Gear	Technic, Gear Worm Screw, Long	Light Bluish Gray	2
41239	Technic, Liftarm	Technic, Liftarm 1 x 13 Thick	Red	2
32278	Technic, Liftarm	Technic, Liftarm 1 x 15 Thick	Black	6
41677	Technic, Liftarm	Technic, Liftarm 1 x 2 Thin	Black	10
32523	Technic, Liftarm	Technic, Liftarm 1 x 3 Thick	Black	3
6632	Technic, Liftarm	Technic, Liftarm 1 x 3 Thin	Light Bluish Gray	3
33299	Technic, Liftarm	Technic, Liftarm 1 x 3 with 2 Axle Holes and Pin / Crank	Light Bluish Gray	2
32449	Technic, Liftarm	Technic, Liftarm 1 x 4 Thin	Black	2
2825	Technic, Liftarm	Technic, Liftarm 1 x 4 Thin with Stud Connector	Light Bluish Gray	2
32316	Technic, Liftarm	Technic, Liftarm 1 x 5 Thick	Black	11
11478	Technic, Liftarm	Technic, Liftarm 1 x 5 Thin with Axle Holes on Ends	Light Bluish Gray	2
32524	Technic, Liftarm	Technic, Liftarm 1 x 7 Thick	Black	6
32524	Technic, Liftarm	Technic, Liftarm 1 x 7 Thick	Red	3
4274	Technic, Pin	Technic, Pin 1/2	Light Bluish Gray	2
32002	Technic, Pin	Technic, Pin 1/2 Technic, Pin 3/4	Tan	2
37082	Technic, Pin	Technic, Pin 3/4 Technic, Pin 3L with Friction Ridges Lengthwise and Center Pin Hole	Black	1
32556	·	Technic, Pin 3L with riction Ridges Lengthwise and Center Pin Hole Technic, Pin 3L without Friction Ridges Lengthwise	Tan	2
	Technic, Pin Technic, Connector	Technic, Pin St without Friction Ridges Lengthwise Technic, Pin Connector Perpendicular 3 x 3 Bent with 4 Pins	Light Bluish Gray	2
55615	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
48989	Technic, Connector	Technic, Pin Connector Perpendicular 3L with 4 Pins	Light Bluish Gray	1
32557	Technic, Connector	Technic, Pin Connector Perpendicular Double 3L	Light Bluish Gray	1
37408	Technic, Connector	Technic, Pin Connector Toggle Joint Smooth Double with Axle and Pin Holes	Black	3
32138	Technic, Pin	Technic, Pin Double with Axle Hole	Black	2
3673	Technic, Pin	Technic, Pin without Friction Ridges Lengthwise	Light Bluish Gray	2
6553	Technic, Axle	Technic, Pole Reverser Handle / Axle Connector	Black	2
3070b	Tile	Tile 1 x 1 with Groove (3070)	Black	2
2431	Tile	Tile 1 x 4	Black	2
3068b	Tile	Tile 2 x 2 with Groove	Black	1
		Tile 2 v 4	Disale	2
87079 2412b	Tile Tile, Modified	Tile 2 x 4 Tile, Modified 1 x 2 Grille with Bottom Groove / Lip	Black Black	2